MS
®
 Nylon Mesh Filter
MS offers a broad range of macro filtration mesh that consist of individual strands woven into a mesh screen, characterized
by precise mesh openings, percent open area and mesh thickness.
Nylon Mesh Filters with mesh openings ranging from 10 to 500 µm are available.
MS Mesh can be in accordance with the specifications cut into any shape you need, there are many cutting ways such as
laser cutting, cold stamping, ultrasonic stamping. MS develop many sophisticated manufacturing equipment, can be

 Cellular & Bacterial Analysis
Description
Order Information
      Diameter
Pore Size
25mm 47mm 90mm 30cm×3m
10µm MENY025010 MENY047010 MENY090010 MENY303010
11µm MENY025011 MENY047011 MENY090011 MENY303011
20µm MENY025020 MENY047020 MENY090020 MENY303020
30µm MENY025030 MENY047030 MENY090030 MENY303030
41µm MENY025041 MENY047041 MENY090041 MENY303041
60µm MENY025060 MENY047060 MENY090060 MENY303060
80µm MENY025080 MENY047080 MENY090080 MENY303080
100µm MENY025100 MENY047100 MENY090100 MENY303100
120µm MENY025120 MENY047120 MENY090120 MENY303120
140µm MENY025140 MENY047140 MENY090140 MENY303140
160µm MENY025160 MENY047160 MENY090160 MENY303160
180µm MENY025180 MENY047180 MENY090180 MENY303180
*Customized/OEM diameter and size are available.
*Larger pore size is available from 200μm-500μm.
Material Pore Size(µm) Thickness(µm) Open Area (%)
Millipore’s Filter